

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 2367 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "75" and insert "85" and delete "80"

1.3 Page 1, line 9, delete everything before the second "and" and after "percent" insert "in
1.4 fiscal year 2024 and"

1.5 Page 1, line 11, delete the new language and insert "in fiscal year 2023"